
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

08/24/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 08/18/12 Sat $26,755,994 $12,471,502 $40,000,000 $25,723,472.67 1.555 7.4% 7.4% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 08/22/12 Wed $25,218,072 $24,226,148 $50,000,000 $32,154,340.84 1.555 6.9% 13.8% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 08/25/12 Sat $27,695,129 $36,180,148 $60,000,000 $39,603,960.40 1.515 7.6% 20.3% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 08/29/12 Wed $26,352,885 $48,147,776 $70,000,000 $46,204,620.46 1.515 7.2% 26.1% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 09/01/12 Sat $29,356,837 $61,479,588 $80,000,000 $52,805,280.53 1.515 8.0% 32.0% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 09/05/12 Wed $28,724,645 $74,524,302 $0.00 1.515 7.9% 37.4% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 09/08/12 Sat $32,879,658 $89,455,931 $0.00 1.515 9.0% 43.0% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 09/12/12 Wed $33,033,342 $104,457,353 $0.00 1.515 9.0% 48.1% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 09/15/12 Sat $37,811,606 $121,628,727 $0.00 1.515 10.2% 53.4% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 09/19/12 Wed $34,493,415 $137,293,211 $0.00 1.515 9.4% 57.8% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 09/22/12 Sat $43,891,713 $157,225,741 $0.00 1.515 11.8% 62.8% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 09/26/12 Wed $42,254,434 $176,414,735 $0.00 1.515 11.4% 67.0% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 09/29/12 Sat $55,961,933 $201,828,711 $0.00 1.515 14.8% 71.9% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 10/03/12 Wed $56,198,397 $227,350,072 $0.00 1.515 14.8% 76.0% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 10/06/12 Sat $78,346,707 $262,929,639 $0.00 1.515 20.0% 80.8% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 10/10/12 Wed $84,297,595 $301,211,681 $0.00 1.515 21.4% 84.9% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 10/13/12 Sat $108,901,923 $350,667,279 $0.00 1.515 26.7% 89.0% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 10/17/12 Wed $120,124,073 $405,219,189 $0.00 1.515 29.0% 92.2% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 10/20/12 Sat $157,907,788 $476,929,805 $0.00 1.515 36.3% 95.0% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 10/24/12 Wed $180,186,110 $558,757,670 $0.00 1.515 40.2% 97.0% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 10/27/12 Sat $244,757,071 $669,909,126 $0.00 1.515 50.3% 98.5% 26th Payment 3,327,249

22 10/31/12 Wed $288,297,776 $800,833,710 $0.00 1.515 56.1% 99.3% 27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 8/24/2012


